
PINELLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENT, FLORIDA
Tabulation

Bid No.: 190-0361-CP(PLU)
Bid Title: Laekview Road Sidewalk & Drainage 

Improvements (PID 000489A)

Date & Time Due: May 19, 2020 @ 3:00 pm

Contractor Total Bid
Keystone Excavators, Inc. $1,515,335.98

American Pipeline Construction, LLC $1,597,133.26

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. $1,669,366.59

Pepper Contract Services, Inc. $1,843,393.28

Gibbs Register, Inc. $2,151,852.98


